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Du-Au/An

Place

Type

Matiere

Enseignant

Promotion

Salle

Mémo

02 oct.

jeu. de 08h30 & 13h00

DIU Maladie Hére.

Cord.

A. Portier

(2025-26) Examen

02 oct.

jeu. de 13h00 & 18h00

DIU Maladie Hére.

Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.

300
302
304
312
314
316

(2025-26) Examen

03 oct.

ven. de 09h00 a 18h00

DIU Maladie Hére.

Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.
Cord.

300
302
304
312
314
316

(2025-26) Examen
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